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Porto, 10 - 11/06/2023

Medalhados por Prova Todas as provas

1. Misto, 4 x 50m Livres Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,78 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:40.16
2. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,65 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:41.34
3. Suisse Romande 1 +0,78 Suisse Romande 1:41.91

2. Femin., 100m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA +0,70 124577 04 Colegio Efanor 59.82
2. Carmen Balbuena, HEREDIA +0,68 1076469 99 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:01.06
3. Carlota, TORRONTEGUI GUTIERREZ +0,81 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.68

3. Masc., 50m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Andrii, GOVOROV +0,65 218983 92 Vitória Sport Clube 23.74
2. Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO +0,62 14944 95 Benfica 24.38
3. Miguel Henriques, MARQUES +0,66 120530 00 Benfica 24.58

4. Femin., 200m Costas Absolutos

1. Paloma de Bordons, GARCIA +0,73 1127002 96 Fed Andaluza de Natación 2:13.95
2. Xenia, BLUMIN +0,58 06 Swiss Aquatics RZW 2:19.30
3. Mafalda Martins, MESQUITA +0,61 202805 07 Famalicão 2:22.98

5. Masc., 100m Costas Absolutos

1. Joao Nogueira, COSTA +0,58 124315 01 Vitória Sport Clube 55.34
2. Gabriel Jose, LOPES +0,58 24488 97 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 55.52
3. Alejandro Rueda, NARVAEZ +0,73 02 Fed Andaluza de Natación 56.65

6. Femin., 50m Bruços Absolutos

1. Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES +0,68 13372 94 Escola Desportiva de Viana 30.99
2. Claudia Ferreira, BORGES +0,70 116591 99 Clube natacao Olhao 33.28
3. Mariana Teixeira, JESUS +0,69 200025 06 Estarreja/PROZINCO 34.09

7. Masc., 100m Bruços Absolutos

1. Iñigo, MARINA MIRANDA +0,68 77191347N 02 CDN Inacua-Málaga 1:03.52
2. Carlos Daniel, NUNES +0,74 132140 05 Portugal 1:03.62
3. Rafael Miguel, MIMOSO +0,71 202973 07 Portugal 1:05.80

8. Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos

1. Ema Jeronimo, CONCEICAO +0,77 129812 03 Benfica 58.01
2. Laura Espinola, BARBEITO +0,72 201165 06 Portugal 58.71
3. Rita Barros, FRISCHKNECHT +0,75 106257 98 Sporting 58.73

9. Masc., 200m Livres Absolutos

1. Miguel Perez, BRAGELI +0,76 04 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:53.17
2. Tiago Cunha, COSTA +0,69 120725 99 Sporting 1:53.74
3. Gabriel Jose, LOPES +0,64 24488 97 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:53.99
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10. Femin., 200m Estilos Absolutos

1. Alexandra, FROISSART +0,76 3992 98 Suisse Romande 2:17.63
2. Camila Rodrigues, REBELO +0,74 122274 03 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 2:20.51
3. Ana Catarina, MONTEIRO +0,71 24320 93 Vilacondense 2:22.13

11. Masc., 400m Estilos Absoluto

1. Roger, COMA PLANELLA +0,77 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:33.60
2. Alvaro Lopez, CONDE +0,74 92 Fed Andaluza de Natación 4:34.16
3. Afonso Carvalho, SILVA +0,71 130127 05 Portugal 4:37.48

12. Femin., 50m Costas Absolutos

1. Rafaela Gomes, AZEVEDO +0,63 122048 02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 29.06
2. Paloma de Bordons, GARCIA +0,69 1127002 96 Fed Andaluza de Natación 29.15
3. Camila Rodrigues, REBELO +0,53 122274 03 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 29.54

13. Masc., 200m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Kevins Alexandre, APSENIECE +0,72 128451 04 Porto 2:01.78
2. Vasco Alves, MORGADO +0,61 147123 05 Sport Alges e Dafundo 2:04.36
3. Luis Galvao, GOUVEIA +0,72 127884 05 Portugal 2:04.62

14. Femin., 200m Bruços Absolutos

1. Mariana Teixeira, JESUS +0,68 200025 06 Estarreja/PROZINCO 2:39.32
2. Ana Filipa, VEIGA +0,79 125558 01 Gafanha da Encarnacao 2:40.03
3. Claudia Ferreira, BORGES +0,75 116591 99 Clube natacao Olhao 2:41.22

15. Masc., 50m Livres Absolutos

1. Andrii, GOVOROV +0,65 218983 92 Vitória Sport Clube 22.48
2. Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO +0,60 14944 95 Benfica 22.93
3. Miguel Henriques, MARQUES +0,66 120530 00 Benfica 23.01

16. Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos

1. Diana Margarida, DURAES +0,76 102992 96 Benfica 4:18.58
2. Tamila Hryhorivna, HOLUB +0,74 116887 99 Braga 4:20.17
3. Ema Jeronimo, CONCEICAO +0,81 129812 03 Benfica 4:21.67

17. Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,53 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:43.83
2. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,70 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:44.85
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 1 +0,58 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:46.88

18. Femin., 4 x 50m Livres Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,76 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:49.03
2. C.N. Santa Olaya 1 +0,67 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:50.13
3. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,72 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:50.92
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19. Masc., 800m Livres Absolutos

1. Francisco Rodriguez, AMARAL +0,80 122608 02 Porto 8:22.40
2. Tomas Amor, SARREIRA +0,77 132117 05 Portugal 8:33.77
3. Ricardo Matias, SANTOS +0,76 209305 05 Portugal 8:41.45

20. Femin., 1500m Livres Absoluto

1. Tamila Hryhorivna, HOLUB +0,80 116887 99 Braga 16:53.40
2. Aroa Silva, FIDALGO +0,76 1120186 02 Fed Andaluza de Natación 17:05.23
3. Mariana Amaral, MENDES +0,79 123959 02 Sporting 17:19.69

21. Misto, 4 x 50m Estilos Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,60 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:49.58
2. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,71 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:50.34
3. Suisse Romande 1 +0,61 Suisse Romande 1:51.00

22. Masc., 100m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO +0,66 124127 04 Benfica 52.67
2. Gabriel Jose, LOPES +0,63 24488 97 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 54.89
3. Ramy, EL GHAZIRI +0,70 03 Lebanon 55.49

23. Femin., 50m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Ana Margarida, GUEDES +0,61 109087 01 Ginásio Vila Real 27.07
2. Carmen Balbuena, HEREDIA +0,68 1076469 99 Fed Andaluza de Natación 28.18
3. Maria Carolina, ALMEIDA +0,77 125703 05 Colegio Efanor 28.47

24. Masc., 200m Costas Absolutos

1. Ricardo Matias, SANTOS +0,60 209305 05 Portugal 2:05.61
2. Álvaro, ZORNOZA QUIRÓS +0,60 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.29
3. Robin, AFFENTRANGER +0,58 04 Swiss Aquatics RZW 2:08.01

25. Femin., 100m Costas Absolutos

1. Camila Rodrigues, REBELO +0,59 122274 03 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:02.50
2. Paloma de Bordons, GARCIA +0,74 1127002 96 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:02.96
3. Rafaela Gomes, AZEVEDO +0,59 122048 02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 1:03.19

26. Masc., 50m Bruços Absolutos

1. Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM +0,66 103953 99 Vitória Sport Clube 28.83
2. Reef, LEVET +0,77 03 Swiss Aquatics RZW 28.90
3. Carlos Daniel, NUNES +0,66 132140 05 Portugal 29.12

27. Femin., 100m Bruços Absolutos

1. Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES +0,68 13372 94 Escola Desportiva de Viana 1:08.22
2. Alexandra, FROISSART +0,72 3992 98 Suisse Romande 1:11.65
3. Claudia Ferreira, BORGES +0,69 116591 99 Clube natacao Olhao 1:12.49
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28. Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos

1. Diogo Matos, RIBEIRO +0,64 124127 04 Benfica 49.15
2. Manuel, LEUTHARD +0,58 98 Swiss Aquatics RZW 50.86
3. Miguel Perez, BRAGELI +0,75 04 Fed Andaluza de Natación 51.59

29. Femin., 200m Livres Absolutos

1. Ema Jeronimo, CONCEICAO +0,77 129812 03 Benfica 2:02.90
2. Ines Santos, AMORIM +0,84 200626 06 Portugal 2:05.48
3. Catarina Andrade, FRANCO +0,69 203865 07 Portugal 2:07.67

30. Masc., 200m Estilos Absolutos

1. Yury, FOMIN +0,74 208159 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:09.00
2. Alvaro Lopez, CONDE +0,71 92 Fed Andaluza de Natación 2:09.08
3. Goncalo Duarte, CARVALHO +0,69 132466 05 Benfica 2:10.13

31. Femin., 400m Estilos Absoluto

1. Ines Jacinto, HENRIQUES +0,70 120220 00 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 4:58.59
2. Ana Catarina, MONTEIRO +0,70 24320 93 Vilacondense 5:00.01
3. Beatriz Nunes, CARDEAL +0,65 124753 04 Academico Viseu Futebol Clube 5:04.53

32. Masc., 50m Costas Absolutos

1. Alejandro Rueda, NARVAEZ +0,58 02 Fed Andaluza de Natación 26.44
2. Ramy, EL GHAZIRI +0,57 03 Lebanon 26.57
3. Rodrigo Vieira, RODRIGUES +0,51 129787 06 Sporting de Espinho 27.06

33. Femin., 200m Mariposa Absolutos

1. Carmen Balbuena, HEREDIA +0,69 1076469 99 Fed Andaluza de Natación 2:17.74
2. Francisca Salvador, MESQUITA +0,79 123935 02 Sporting 2:19.64
3. Helena Diaz, LOPEZ +0,77 01 Fed Andaluza de Natación 2:21.06

34. Masc., 200m Bruços Absolutos

1. Iñigo, MARINA MIRANDA +0,70 77191347N 02 CDN Inacua-Málaga 2:19.61
2. Amon, HAGEN +0,62 4004 04 Suisse Romande 2:24.07
3. Solan, OBERHOLZER +0,70 11177 05 Suisse Romande 2:26.29

35. Femin., 50m Livres Absolutos

1. Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES +0,70 13372 94 Escola Desportiva de Viana 25.75
2. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA +0,71 124577 04 Colegio Efanor 26.46
3. Ana Margarida, GUEDES +0,61 109087 01 Ginásio Vila Real 26.90

36. Masc., 400m Livres Absolutos

1. Francisco Rodriguez, AMARAL +0,68 122608 02 Porto 4:03.15
2. Miguel Perez, BRAGELI +0,73 04 Fed Andaluza de Natación 4:06.61
3. Gabriel Jose, LOPES +0,67 24488 97 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 4:06.68
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37. Femin., 4 x 50m Estilos Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,65 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:59.42
2. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,68 Fed Andaluza de Natación 2:00.27
3. Ginásio Vila Real 1 +0,64 Ginásio Vila Real 2:01.57

38. Masc., 4 x 50m Livres Absolutos

1. Swiss Aquatics RZW 1 +0,59 Swiss Aquatics RZW 1:33.44
2. Fed Andaluza de Natación 1 +0,63 Fed Andaluza de Natación 1:34.06
3. Sport Alges e Dafundo 1 +0,64 Sport Alges e Dafundo 1:36.40

39. Femin., 800m Livres Absolutos

1. Tamila Hryhorivna, HOLUB +0,75 116887 99 Braga 8:46.45
2. Diana Margarida, DURAES +0,75 102992 96 Benfica 8:52.28
3. Ema Jeronimo, CONCEICAO +0,81 129812 03 Benfica 9:00.60

40. Masc., 1500m Livres Absoluto

1. Francisco Rodriguez, AMARAL +0,77 122608 02 Porto 16:11.32
2. Tomas Amor, SARREIRA +0,78 132117 05 Portugal 16:19.67
3. Bruno Silva, LOUREIRO +0,85 129872 06 Porto 16:35.87


